
WEEK DAY DATE GAME 1 (9AM) GAME 2 (10AM) GAME 3 (11AM) GAME 4 (12AM) REF I REF II ADMIN TEAMS

1 Sunday 3/17/2024 Wizards vs Sixers Knicks vs Celtics Raptors vs Hawks Nets vs Heat Beauchesne True/Martin Nicareece Hawks

2 Sunday 3/24/2024 Wizards vs Knicks Celtics vs Sixers Raptors vs Nets Hawks vs Heat Beauchesne True/Martin Nicareece Nets

3 Saturday 3/30/2024 Wizards vs Celtics Knicks vs Sixers Raptors vs Heat Hawks vs Nets Beauchesne True/Martin Nicareece Wizards

4 Sunday 4/7/2024 Wizards vs Raptors Knicks vs Hawks Sixers vs Nets Celtics vs Heat Beauchesne True/Martin Nicareece Raptors

5 Saturday 4/13/2024 Wizards vs Hawks (11:30AM) Knicks vs Raptors (12:30PM) Sixers vs Heat (1:30PM) Celtics vs Nets (2:30PM) Beauchesne True/Martin Nicareece Celtics

6 Sunday 4/21/2024 Wizards vs Nets Knicks vs Heat Sixers vs Raptors Celtics vs Hawks Beauchesne True/Martin Nicareece Sixers

7 Sunday 4/28/2024 Wizards vs Heat Knicks vs Nets Sixers vs Hawks Celtics vs Raptors Beauchesne True/Martin Nicareece Knicks

8 Sunday 5/5/2024 Wizards vs Knicks Sixers vs Celtics Raptors vs Hawks Nets vs Heat Beauchesne True/Martin Nicareece Heat

9 Saturday 5/11/2024 Wizards vs Sixers (11:30AM) Celtics vs Knicks (12:30PM) Raptors vs Nets (1:30PM) Hawks vs Heat (2:30PM) Beauchesne True/Martin Nicareece

10 Sunday 5/19/2024 Wizards vs Celtics Knicks vs Sixers Raptors vs Heat Hawks vs Nets Beauchesne True/Martin Nicareece

11 Sunday 5/26/2024 Wizards vs Raptors Knicks vs Hawks Sixers vs Nets Celtics vs Heat Beauchesne True/Martin Nicareece


